                 Wideband Amplifiers 10 to 2500MHz
         The content of this specification may change without notification 8/01/09
                                          188 Technology Drive, Unit H, Irvine, CA 92618
                        Tel: 949-453-9888  Fax: 949-453-8889  Email: sales@aacix.com
1
American Accurate Components, Inc.
y
Amplifiers

fL-fU
Gain
(dB)
Typ
Noise Figure
(dB)
Typ
Pout@1dB
(dBm )
M in
VSW R
Typ
Power Supply
(V)
Case
JXW BLA-S-10-500-29 10-500 29 2.5 10 2.5:1 +9 or +12 S11
JXW BLA-S-10-1000-25-1 10-1000 25 2.8 8 2.5:1 +9 or +12 S11
JXW BLA-S-10-1000-25-2 10-1000 25 3.8 10 2.5:1 +9 or +12 S11
JXW BLA-S-250-650-14 250-650 14 3.0 20 2.5:1 +9 or +12 S11
JXW BLA-S-400-2500-12 400-2500 12 3.5 20 3:1 +9 or +12 S11
Notes:
1. Operating Temperature : -40 OC to +70 OC. Storage Temperature : -55 OC to +80 OC.
Wideband  Low  Noise  Amplifiers  10 to  1500  MHz
P/N